1-P1
Aviation Fueling Hydrant Products
Environmental pit box
GBMY50 Series
Environmental pit box GBMY50 Series
With protection of the environment in mind and with the co-
operation of one of the major international oil companies,
Meggitt have developed a truly environmentally friendly hydrant

Select one options for pit lid from below table:
Select one options for pit box opening size:
05 Order information
LID DIA
APERTURE DIA
GBMY5050 GBMY5060
Example: GBMY5060M4-L
Pit box, with 18-inch opening size
F900 pit lid and 6 inch inlet pipe
06 Ordering information for tools
07 Contact
Environmental pit box GBMY50 series
GBMY5020 As 5000 with weld neck flange
GBMY5006 Extended spanner for use with GBMY5050M4
GBMY5009 Installation kit (aligns two halves) for GBMY5050 6-inch pipe L configuration
GBMY5009-1 installation kit (aligns two halves) for GBMY5050 4-inch pipe -LC configuration
GBMY5009-2 Installation kit (aligns two halves) for GBMY5060 6-inch pipe -L configuration
GBMY3000 Blanking flange and gasket
GBMY3005 Extended spanner for use with GBMY5000A valve using 3/4-inch bolts/studs (not supplied)
* Meggitt also offer a full range of pit valves, under hydrant and sampling, vent and drain valves for the above.
1-P3
Aviation Fueling Hydrant Products
Address: No. 230 South 5 Gaoqi Road, Xiamen 361006, P.R. China